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* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition

Coupe du Monde Epeé Athénes 2023-12-16

YASSEEN Mohamed
GALASSI Matteo
SOMODY Soma
WINGERTER Nolan
IMREK Samuel
TINNIKOV Georgiy

HSU Jia Huan Kenton
LAWSON Henry
BINDAS Odinn
PERCHUK Maksym
ARCHAMBEAUD Bastien
STANGE Jakob
LIVERANT Skyler
PETERSEN Ole
PROKHODOV Kirill
PLAKSIN Dmytro

DEL CONTRASTO Nicolo
BEZRODNOV Alexander
SALM Markus

SQUIERI Juliano Nicola
VAN COPPENOLLE Nicolas
RAFFAELE Tommaso
ONDO Daniel
SELIVERSTOV Oleksandr
RIZZ| Jacopo
HORVATH Mark
LUMINEAU Tristan
MANZO Edoardo

DE BOCK Cyrille

LEE Daniel

HARTMANN Sven
VEENENBOS Konrad
KLUGHARDT Hubert
ANTAL Mate Balint
GUMENIUK Andrii
PERKINS David

SHAH S Ayush

LIU Alexander
DUCHENE Noam
ALTUNIN Valentin
DORIGO Auxence
SANTORO Paolo
BAECKSTROEM lan
CORBU Cristian
ELSAYED Mahmoud

Place

Date

Name

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

J

E

A

Nationality
EGY
ITA
HUN
FRA
USA
KAZ
HKG
USA
FRA
UKR
FRA
GER
USA
GER
KAZ
UKR
ITA
USA
EST
sul
BEL
ITA
SVK
UKR
ITA
HUN
GBR
ITA
BEL
USA
AUT
NED
POL
HUN
UKR
GBR
USA
USA
FRA
EST
FRA
ITA
SWE
ROU
EGY

Age
19
18
19
18
18
18
16
19
17
17
19
18
19
16
16
18
19
16
19
16
17
19
18
17
18
17
16
19
18
17
19
19
18
16
18
18
19
18
16
19
19
19
19
18
18



46
47
48
49
50
50
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
71
73
74
75
75
77
78
78
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
86
88
89
90
91
92
93

94
95

Rank
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Points

Name
HORVATH Adam
NACCA Daniel
BEAUTYMAN Cador
POURMAND Nima
RZYCZNIAK Wojciech
WOJCIECHOWSKI Szymon
KOSTADINOV Alexander
LAASIK Oliver
DERGAY David
THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis
LAVRENTIEV Denys
TSOKAS Vasileios
LOEMAN Leandro
IYOKI Kent
MATOUSEK David
JAHU Edvin
YETER Yalgin
MYKYTENKO Maksym
ABZHANOV Nurzhan
MAISTRENKO Lev
KARAPYSH Arseniy
BOULIERE Clement
RASHAIDA Rahim
FAVRE Aurele
RAHAMEFY Aina
TAIWO-WILLIAMS Louis
VAYSBUKH Konstantin
GIORGI Gauthier
GRANDAL Adrian
PAOLETTI Alberto
TSANG Yun Tin
LABAKI Samuel
LAURENT Maxime
SOERUM Inge
HORETSKYY Marian-Anton
DORONIN Nikita
CHONG Christopher
KERESZTES Adam
KOC Mert Ahmet
BURGHELEA Andrei
MAZUR Daniil
SAMOILOV Roman
KERENYI Gabor Mano
ELIBOL Halis Efe
RIEDE Stefan
DE POL Enrico
RICHELIEU DE Jakob
TOBIAS Erik

KOLESNIK Aleks
MARGHESCU Rares

Nationality
HUN
ITA
GBR
SWE
POL
POL
BUL
EST
GER
GRE
UKR
GRE
BEL
USA
CZE
EST
TUR
UKR
KAZ
UKR
UKR
FRA
BUL
Sul
FRA
GBR
USA
FRA
NOR
ITA
HKG
AUS
FRA
NOR
UKR
EST
USA
HUN
TUR
ROU
UKR
UKR
HUN
TUR
AUT
ITA
DEN
EST

EST
ROU

Age
18
19
17
19
19
17
16
18
19
17
17
15
18
18
19
17
18
16
17
18
14
18
18
19
17
19
18
19
19
18
18
19
19
19
18
18
17
17
16
19
18
19
19
18
19
18
18
19

17
18



96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
116
116
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
132
132
135
136
137
137
139
140
141
142
143

144
145

Rank

Points

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25

0.25
0.25

Name
STAEHELI Maurice
SHAMEL Youssef
AEBERSOLD Alban
YUSMEN Filip
KOSKA-GONZALES Bendeguz
SOCHA Antoni
STRAUB Max
JOVANOVIC Jovan
SANCHEZ BURGUI Yeray
OSAMA Eslam
JAERVI Kerkko
WICHT Gianluca
LEPORATI Ettore
MUSAMBI Gabriel Angel
MIRICA Florin
RENZ Dominik
PETKANTCHIN Samuel
BRODOWICZ Michal Norbert
WONG Tsz Ho
PROCHAZKA Ondrej
BUELAU Matthew
FILEK Ireneusz
KUZNIK Bartosz
KOSTADINOV Aleks
SCHMIDT Jann-Rouven
GAO Ying Chuen
TOCH Lars
URMENETA REPARAZ Mateo
SCHULLER Istvan
VAN DE STEENE Adrian
KLYTTA Pawel
SOURROUILLE Edouard
MEZINGER Marton
KUMMER Horant
PELLE Domonkos
SYROS TOURMAN Alexandros
MASTROMARINO Fabio
NISTOR Horia
TANG Cheuk Yin
SCHENKENGEL Benedict
PARAFINIUK Lukasz
BELLIERE Arthur
PAHKALA Peik
HAGEN Viktor Jarl Breivik
STAHL Goesta
TURKDIL Burak
CSEKE Balazs
LIM Julien Kenneth

GULA Maksym
COURTNEY Jack

Nationality
Sul
EGY
Sul
BUL
HUN
POL
GER
SRB
ESP
EGY
FIN
Sul
ITA
COoD
ROU
GER
BUL
POL
HKG
CZE
GER
POL
POL
BUL
GER
HKG
BEL
ESP
GER
BEL
POL
FRA
ROU
GER
HUN
GRE
ITA
ROU
HKG
GER
POL
FRA
FIN
NOR
SWE
TUR
HUN
HKG

UKR
GBR

Age
16
17
19
17
19
19
17
19
17
16
16
16
16
17
19
19
17
18
15
18
18
18
16
18
18
16
18
17
15
17
18
18
18
18
18
16
18
19
19
19
19
19
18
17
19
18
18
17

15
19



145
147
147
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
161
161
164
164
164
167
168
168
170
171
172
172
174
174
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
186
188
189
190
190
190
193

194
195

Rank

Points
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25

0.25
0.25

Name
MUMENTHALER Colin
RANTALA Einar
SZABO Szabolcs
WONG Ho Hin
BOUMEDIENNE Sami
ARITA RIVAS Carlos Andres
EROLCEVIK Doruk
MERIC Murat
SENA Cristiano
MARCZAK Wojciech
STROOP Preston Ridley
PERSSON TOERN Caspian
MACLENNAN Ben
LUKIN Bogdan
SZABO Domonkos
ABED Hassan
VASILESCU Gabriel
VERSTEIJNEN Jan-Koen
BORODITSKY Ethan
NITU Francesco
STOFENMACHER STISIN Lior
HIRTLING Marton
CERNJAK Leon Svit
HE Robin
GALIK Balazs
WALLER Jonas
ELG Elwin
TOWNSEND Avery
LAUREN Linus
PAVIC Johannes
PETRACHE George
UGAZ VIDAL Mateo
OEGUET Cinar
ISCHI Eric
KRASIKOVAS Emilis
MAVROMATIS Achilleas
DEGORCE Raphael
MINOS Fotios
BORER Pavlo
BRANDBERG Hugo
BAUWELINCK Briecq
MURUMAA Mathias
ESSA Youssef
PLUNKETT Robert
IVAKIMOV Vasil
LECHEVALIER BOISSEL Junes
MCCLELLAND Darcy
FAGERSTEDT Jakob

PELLETTA Francesco
HALVARSSON Ludvig

Nationality
sul
FIN
ROU
HKG
SWE
ESP
TUR
TUR
ITA
POL
NED
SWE
GBR
KAZ
HUN
KSA
ROU
NED
USA
ROU
ESP
HUN
SLO
HKG
HUN
CZE
SWE
USA
FIN
AUT
ROU
ESP
TUR
Sul
NOR
GRE
GBR
GRE
sul
SWE
BEL
EST
EGY
GBR
BUL
FRA
AUS
SWE

SWE
SWE

Age
19
18
19
17
18
17
15
18
17
18
17
18
18
18
19
17
17
15
17
17
19
19
17
16
16
15
16
19
18
19
17
18
18
17
18
18
18
14
17
18
19
18
17
19
19
19
18
19

18
17



196
196
198
199
200
201
202
203
203
205
205
207
208
209
209
211
211
213
213
215
216
216
218
219
220
220
222
223
224
225
226
227
227
229
230
231
232
233
233
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243

244
244

Rank

Points
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0
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Name
GALDEANO CANTERO Alejandro
KARAMPASIS Konstantinos
PADUREANU David
WAFFELAERT Thibault
PLANOJEVIC Jakov
WIDMER Neel
HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap
COLLING Herve
GREEN Jem
CHAN Wing Tung
HAZAZ| Ahmed
CLAESSON Holger
GRIGORIOU Konstantinos
PFEIFER Paul
RAPTOPOULOS Orfeas
EHRINGHAUS Mika
NOTARAS Georgios
DJUROVIC Milos
REMI Tavernier
RUPPENTHAL Julius
KOTALA Jan
MALVIK Aleksander
ALAALI Sami
TORRES SOLANO Inigo
ALFIHANI Ahmed
VOELUND Jonas
ROCA VILARDEBO Alex
OXHOLM WAGNER Alec
ADAMOU Konstantinos
PUHM Marek
CIMPAN Anton
BALOG David
PEREIRA EIRIZ Jorge
ALDARBI Ahmed
ADAMCZYK Mikolaj
SIMINSZKY Mark
HERTEL David
LENOIR Vadim
SECHIDIS Filippos
YUEN Nok Man
SPIEGEL Robert Casper
OENER Cengizhan
PIEPER Jesse
NORDTVEIT Didrik
DEISL Markus
KOSTADINOV Kaloyan
OZSVART Barnabas
FELTZ Flavien

ALESTAS Georgios
FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin

Nationality
ESP
GRE
ROU
BEL
SRB
Sul
NOR
LUX
GBR
HKG
KSA
SWE
GRE
Sul
GRE
GER
GRE
SRB
GBR
GER
CZE
NOR
FIN
ESP
KSA
DEN
ESP
DEN
CYP
EST
ROU
SVK
ESP
KSA
POL
Sul
AUT
BEL
GRE
HKG
AUT
TUR
NED
NOR
AUT
BUL
BEL
BEL

GRE
DEN

Age
17
17
17
17
19
18
17
16
19
16
16
19
17
17
16
19
16
19
18
18
19
18
17
19
19
17
16
18
15
17
18
18
17
18
16
17
18
18
19
17
18
17
19
18
18
16
19
17

18
18



Rank
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
256
258
259
260
261
261
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
269
271
271
273
274
275
275
275
278
279
280
281
282
9999

2023-12-18
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Points

Name
SIMUNKOVIC Marko
AKAL Emir
ARISTIDOU loannis
WESOLOWSKI Mikolaj
ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan
REYNAERT Joppe
KASSEN Angsar
TSOUKALAS Stavros
THEOFANOUS Dionysios Rafael
ANDREOU Aris
DE HARO PONCE Leo
KOKALJ Lisandro Dimitri
SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis
MORENO JIMENEZ Alejandro
HOUSTON-BROWN Wilfred
PONIKVAR Lars
WANG Liangdi
FOUKAS Vasileios
ZIVANOVIC Konstantin
ALBINALI Yousef
VANDENBERGHE Corto
STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos
BENTIVOGLI Leonardo
FRANCO ROBLES Xian
GRUNERT Adrian
PONIKVAR Jon
WIBERG Carl
PALYVOS Christos lason
WALMSLEY Oliver
DUBEY Rohan Stylianos
LICHTNER Jakub Torben
NANAKIS Apollonas Stylianos
ERDOGAN Ege Erdem
KRANITIS Alexios
TSALAMANIOS Dimitrios
ALLAM Samir
LIU Henry
DESMEULES Nathanael

Nationality
CRO
TOR
CYP
POL
DEN
BEL
KAZ
GRE
CYP
GRE
ESP
SLO
GRE
ESP
GBR
SLO
HKG
GRE
SRB
KSA
BEL
GRE
NED
ESP
SVK
SLO
SWE
GRE
GBR
CYP
SVK
GRE
TUR
GRE
GRE
LBN
AUS
Sul

Age
18
19
15
19
17
19
18
16
13
16
19
15
15
17
17
18
17
16
17
16
17
18
16
18
16
16
19
15
18
15
17
14
17
16
17
16
17
17



	RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

